Nationalpark-Verbandsgemeinde
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Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
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Herrstein

Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
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Herrstein
Herrstein
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Herrstein
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Herrstein - Rhaunen

Zi-Nr. Name
153 Blrgermeister Weber
314 Telefonzentrale
Fachbereich 1
Organisation
151 Hey M.
362 Adam-Piontek M.
351 Gutheil A.
352 Endres K
351 Velten C.
361 Hansen T.
360 Hoffmann-Schmidt M.
156 Koort A.
154 Weiand C.
155 Becker S.
155 Zimmer, P.
359 Hoppe A.
360 Schneider-Schroder R.
TI Wagner K.
TI Conradt C.
TI Fillmann T.
TI Quint A.-K
359 Paal S.
TI Gemmel, T.
107 Faber G.
107 Schréder T.
105 Schwinn B.
6 Jorg C.
105 Ulrich M.
Finanzen

255 Ackermann M.
254 Christ A.
253 Reichardt S.
253 Schafer,L.
252 Burger S.
357 Merscher, A.
251 Berger J.
254 Schneberger-Schwinn S.
251 Weyand L.
252 Griner A.
357 Gribel, O.

Kasse
203 Moser, C.
204 Stilgenbauer M.
201 Schmidt B.
201 Ehrhard C.
202 Hahn, S.
205 Eisenhauer, J.

Bauliche Infrastruktur

455 Zerfass, M.
453 Welker, I.

454 Hachenthal S.
459 Dorn, A.

457 Bohrer H.

456 Dick M.

354 Krieger-Studt S.
353 Kuhn A.

451  Weyland S.
16 Allmann, U.
456 Hempel N.
458 Schwinn V.
451 Hansen A.
454 Lahm M.

460 Brack J.

460 Shilinski, A.
358 Wahl, C.

454 Hachenthal D.

Ersth.

Ersth.

Ersth.
Ersth.

Ersth.

Ersth.

Telefon 06785/79-0
Telefax: 06785/79-80
Tel-Nr. Standort

1100 Herrstein
1000 Herrstein

1101
1102
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1113
1114
1115
1116
1401
1402
1403
1405
1406
1408
1501
1502
1503
1504
1506

Herrstein
Herrstein
Rhaunen
Herrstein
Rhaunen
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Rhaunen
Herrstein

Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Rhaunen
Herrstein
Rhaunen
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Rhaunen
Herrstein
Rhaunen

1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211 Rhaunen
Rhaunen
Rhaunen
Rhaunen
Rhaunen
Rhaunen
Rhaunen
Rhaunen
Rhaunen
Rhaunen
Rhaunen
Rhaunen
Rhaunen
Rhaunen
Rhaunen

1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1308

2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2111
2112
2113
2114
2115
2116
2117
2201

Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein
Herrstein

Zi-Nr.
152
314

406
408
7/8
405
7/8
404
401
408
355
356
356
12

304
309
307
313
305
305
306
10

306

311
303
302
301

10N
2N
8N
4N
1N
1IN
3N
4N
7N
5N
11N
7N
9N
9N
13

Telefonverzeichnis
Stand: 01.11.2024
Name

Klepsch S. - Vorzimmer
Heinen A. - Nebenanschluss
Fachbereich 3
Soziales / Schulen
Jung, P.
Brecht S.
Gizewski R.
Kaiser M.
Maurer S.
Nilius H.
Hartmann K.
Weber J.
Becker A.
Franz U.
Thomas Angela
Reidenbach L.
Burgerauto
Ordnungsverwaltung
Heidrich N.
Pick, A.
Uhl-Fuhr S.
Herrmann H.
Grof3, D.
Dunkel J.
Scholtes A.
Wolf, I.
Folmer, F.
Hess-Patzold G.
Biirgerbiiro
Heidrich B.
van Ryckeghem I.
Kappel L.
Klein A. / Wendel M.
Schneider S.
Arbeitsplatz Polizei
Arbeitsplatz Polizei

Ersth.

Ersth.

Fachbereich 4
VG-Werke

Stumm M.
Petry H.
Shilinski C.
Bollenbach, S.
Thomas Axel
Alt H.
Johann K.
Stephan |I.
Goslinski-Wagner B.
Kilp H.
Venrath T.
Schneider F.
Conrad J.
Norling P.
Weyand H.-D.

Ersth.
Ersth.
Ersth.

N = Nebengebaude

407
403

460

460

Sozialstation
Decker L.
Bender P.
Steil H.
Kloster M.
Siegel S.
Rech O.
Morschhauser C.

Tel-Nr.

1111
1112

3401
3402
3403
3404
3405
3406
3408
3409
3501
3502
3503
3602
9911

3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110
3200
3201
3202
3203
3204
3301
9110
9111

4101
4102
4105
4107
4108
4109
4110
4112
4113
4114
4201
4202
4203
4204
1103

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007



